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					Announcement : 


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
					
				
				
				
			Last day of Term 1 – this Friday 12th April.  Term 2 begins on Monday 29th April – have a safe & happy holiday whānau
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			Contact
		

				

				
				
					P: 07 573 7434
E: office@tepukeprimary.school.nz

Te Puke Primary School
Cnr Cameron Road and Kowhai Ave, Te Puke 3119,
Bay of Plenty, New Zealand
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Photo Gallery


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
			2024 Term Dates
		

				

				
				
					Term 1: Thu 1 Feb – Fri 12 Apr
Term 2: Mon 29 Apr – Fri 5 Jul
Term 3: Mon 22 Jul – Fri 27 Sep
Term 4: Mon 14 Oct – Tue 17 Dec
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